Shantou Zingo Hobby Co., Ltd. Declaration of Identical Product

Type designation:

Certificate number (if applicable)

Trademark:

Hereby,	
Name of manufacturer:	Shantou Zingo Hobby Co., Ltd.
Address:	Fengxin Industrial Zone, Fengxiang, Street, Chenghai District, Shantou, China
City:	Shantou
Country:	China
declares that:	
Product description:	Toy RC Monster Rockslide 1 24, Toy RC Rockslide 1 24 Ford F150
Type designation(s):	1014821
Trademark:	Sharper Image
Family name	
is technically identical to:	
Product description:	Toy RC Monster Rockslide 1 24, Toy RC Rockslide 1 24 Ford F150

It is identical with the test model 1015077 except model number for trading purpose.

1015077

Sharper Image

Date: 2021.8.12
City: shantou
Name: Wei Lin
Signature